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Visitor insights



1
Gender & Age

2
Year of going

to study
abroad

3
Country of

interest

4
Field of study

&
Level of degree

5
How do you

learn about the
OCSC EXPO ?
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Female Male

LGBTQIA+ I prefer n…

6,520

3,727

381 285

(136)

(464)

(917)

(708)

(364)

(829)

(2,293)

(3,179)

(1,854)

(92)

(14)



0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000

Have not decided 

2024 

2025 

Year of going to
study abroad

(4,137)

(2,056)

(1,290)



Country of interest

Unite
d Kingdom

Unite
d Sta

tes

Austr
alia

China

Germ
any

Canada

Ja
pan

South
 Kore

a

New Ze
aland

Fra
nce

Singapore

Th
aila

nd

Switz
erla

nd

Sweden

Th
e Neth

erla
nds

Fin
land

Ita
ly

Austr
ia

Hong Kong

Ire
land

Spain

Russ
ia

Belgium

Cze
ch Republic

Malays
ia

Hungary
India

Poland

Philip
pines

Bhuta
n

1,500 

1,000 

500 

0 

(1,258)

(1,066)

(823)

(467) (450) (434) (413)

(202) (186) (160) (152) (148) (129) (109)
(84) (71)

(42) (37) (32) (32) (28) (17) (16) (16) (14) (13) (11) (5) (3) (1)



Field of study & Level of degree
Business
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How do you learn
about the

OCSC EXPO?
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